	A Committee of the Comm	1014 1-100	-				
The second secon	DISTRICT CONTROL OF THE PARTY O	Date & Time Completed		c,by			
SAS c-IIII	ng	-					
The state of the s	hin Shes, AIC 2hrs)						
I-Motor C	lalm Form	4					
I-Motor W	I-Motor W/O (within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)						
I-Photo Up	ilonded	1					
Assessment	Survey Report	1					
Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp					
The second residence	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	CO TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ux;				
D 2365 X.	. INC()/Non-INC(+).					
	40 Y	Tol:)	-			
riod: ()	Cover Type: ()				
	Date:	Times)				
Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	-			
							
00()/\$2,00	10().		•••	S			
TOTAL TRANSPORT	CHARLES YEAR	新版的概念/例/2018/2018	श्रंगहरू	-			
	公司的公司公司		0.9 3				
mallon strictly C	onfidential & Stric	tly NO refer of repolter.					
		<u> </u>	1				
YES()/	NO(); To	wing Co: (# · , ')			
	MODEL VANCOURS		Taring Ton	F			
是2017年的1990年的高級。	2008年1月1日 日本 日本	REALITY CONTROL OF THE STATE OF	A STE WOLLTH CITED!	D.Y			
waters Co.		The state of the s	wild -				
ourtesy Car (.)	The state of the s	Wild	_			
.(·)		7				
	.)	Transfer of the second of the					
.(·	.)						
.(·	.)		Year	T COME			
.(·	.)		YMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	T, MIC			
.(·)		Page 17	2 , cod.			
.(·)		Y AND AND A	T. 114.			
.(·)		Sell Contract	* . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
.(·)		1200 A. 144.	* one			
.(·)		Solicians.	1, mg.			
. (-)			, Aliqui			
.(·)		Solicians.	, Alique			
. (-	1) Alt ; Accident Ru 2) DA : Damage Ass	norting (330); INC (310)		, Aliqui			
. (-)))))))))))))))))))	240/2 parting (230); IVC (210) IVC (210)		, Aliqui			
. (-	1) AR 1 Accident Res 2) DA 1 Dames As 3) TF 1 Towing Fee 4) FT 1 Fellow-Three 5) FT 1 Fellow-Three	gh Survey Sigh Survey (Resurvey) 3.		- ABIQI			
. (-	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Damage Ar; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Three For alaiming state For alaiming state	gh Survey (Resurvey) 31 St INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2002)	7 (5) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6	- ABIQI			
. (-	1) AR; Accident Rg 2) DA; Damage Ars 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Three For alaiming scale 6) TR; Re-impection	stinc Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	30	- ABIQI			
. (-	1) AR: Accident Res 2) DA: Dameya Are 3) TF: Fellow-Three For alsiming stails 6) TR: Re-Inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional	arring (330); susment (5100); INC (550) gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) 32 stinc Only (wef 10 Jan 200)) ART Survey 510	30	- ABIQU			
28910	1) AR: Accident Re (2) DA: Dameya Ar: (3) TF: Follow-Three Faralaiming stails (6) TR: Re-inspection (7) N1: Idae DA + SN (8) NTUC Additional (9) DA:	Services:-	30	- ABIQI			
. (-	1) AR: Accident Res 2) DA: Dameya Are 3) TF: Fellow-Three For alsiming stails 6) TR: Re-Inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional	The Allowance Singulation Silvation	3000	- ABIQU			
2891 0)))))))))) (I) AR; Accident Repair	AL (CO. G. II C. C. I.	3 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3	- ABIQU			
28910)))))))))))))) () () ()	ACCOUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	- ABIQU			
2891 0)))))))))))))) () () ()	at (10 Coll Cities Adjusted A	3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	- ABIQU			
	Jeb descript SAS c-fillin E-mail per I-Motor C I-Motor W I-Photo Up Assessment Ass't Repor D 2365 X. riod: (Note-Est. Status Warranty; YES (200 () / \$2,00 mation strictly C r URGENTLY	Jeb description SAS c-filing E-mail (white this, Atc 2hrs) I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (white: OD 2hrs, I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to D 2365 X. INC (pate: Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20 Warranty; YES ()/NO () mation strictly Confidential & Strict r URGENTLY, YES ()/NO (); To	SAS c-filing E-mail (white shee, Atc 2hrs) I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksm Tol:	Jeb description SAS c-Illing E-mail (within shis, AIC 2hrs) I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) I-Photo Uplonded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tol: Fax: D 2365 X. INC () / Non-INC () Tel:) riod: () Cover Type: () Date: Time:) Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 30-100%] Warranty: YES () / NO () oo () / \$2,000 () matter strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repotrer. r URGENTLY.			

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy manning on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 05/03/2021 10:05 (SGT) Date of Accident 04/03/2021 08:20 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Lentor Ave, Singapore Additional Location Information SLIP RD TO YIO CHU KANG RD Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Private use

Vehicle Registration Number SJS9099M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner CHUNG SIOW HOON NRIC No SXXXX401H Email Address GRACECHUNGS@YAHOO.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90053134 Alternative Phone No +65-90053134

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda Model Accord Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 2070100453 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHUNG SIOW HOON NRIC No SXXXX401H Date Of Birth 09/07/1975 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 10/10/2005 Driving experience 15 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90053134 Alt, Phone Number +65-90053134 Email Address GRACECHUNGS@YAHOO.COM Address BLK 480 SEGAR RD #10-376 Address complement Postcode 670480 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 X

Vehicle Registration Number	CI Dogge
Vehicle Manufacturer	SLD2365X
Vehicle Model	S-
Vehicle Verient	
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	-1111110000 #
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
2/	11111111111111111111111111111111111111
Insurance Company Name	

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHUNG SIOW HOON
Address	CHOING SIOW HOON
Address Complement	50 - 5
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	(A)
Injuries Sustained	DODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	BODY
Were seat belts worn?	SJS9099M
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

(170 chu Kong 201.

A: SJS 9099M

B: SLD 2365 X

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

	Stop	at	the	Sip	Rd	From	Lenter Ave	tucts
Yie	Chu	Kan	g Rd	, +	o c	eck	on the main	band.
traff	, 51	All c	t d	Su	dden	, 1	felt an imp	og C P
from	behi	nd.	After	the	Inc	ident	I realized	14-1
B f	tom	behind	Colled	ed	outo	шу	Veh rear port	ion.
								Upresent Be
							i ilian para di transa	
	20			THE PARTY OF				

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Chung Siow Hoon

Period of Insurance

: 21 Jul 2020 To 20 Jul 2021

Engine No.

: R20A32800076

Chassis No.

: MRHCP16309P020078

Vehicle No.

: SJS9099M

Policy No.

: 2070100453

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 15 Jul 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: HONDA ACCORD 2.0

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,998.00 CC Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2009

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

: NA

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$800

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Chung Slow Hoon, Tech Kah Yong - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres! AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repeirs) Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agents workshop. For other Approved Reporting Centres! AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

VWe hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks, 1969 (Malaysia).

0502263000

SAFE HARBOUR ASSURANCE AGENCY

BLK 208 HOUGANG ST 21 #04-207

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	LOCATION:	Leutor				ME:(18:20)(HH:MM)
F	J-3-00	- Contract C	Ave	Slip	Rd	40	Yio	chu ka
	1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE		20	*			
94	a) VEHIO	CLE NUMBER:_	5	JS 90	993			Agreement of
	b)INSUF	RANCE COMPA	NY·	AIG	-			
	c)POLIC	CY NUMBER:		/11.07				
	dipou	Y TYPE: (COMP	ĎELIEL ION					
	elmare	CYTYPE: (COMP	KEHENSI	E / THIRD	PARTY /	THIRD F	ARTY F	RE &THEFT)
	-1	WINDOLL.	PM O LA CA	A 10.		-		
	a) VEHIC	LE CATEGORY:	E/MPV	/VAN/L	ORRY/N	OTORC	CYCLE!	OTHERS)
	h)PURPO	LE CATEGORY:	TACCIDE	COMM	ERCIAL /	MOTOR	CYCLE	
	I) ARE YO	U CLAIMING UN	VDER YOU	IB OWN	INICIID III	vate	N76	_
	IF NO, F	PLEASE STATE (TH	IRD PART	YCLAIM	/ DEDOD	CE (YES	\NO)	
	2. INSURED	/ POLICY HOLD	ER —	- CLAIIVI	/ KELOK	IING O	NLY)	74
	A)NAME	Chung	Stow	Hoon		1221		
	b) NRIC/F	IN/PASSPORT:_				(^	ALE / F	EMALE)
	CIADDRE			1		ONTAC	T: 79	053134
	10 10 1000							
4 A	* CONTIN	UE TO 3.d IF DR	VER ALSO	POLICY	, HOLDER		-	
the of passan	deb DIVIVER				HOLDER			
Clinduding driv	WIT GINAME:	As	Above			"		
(15	D/MRIC/FI	N/PASSPORT:	0.56 - 5 6.000		CC	DNTACT	ALE / FE	MALE
	CIADDRES	55:				MIACI	-	
10	-a)DATE C	F BIRTH:	/)(D	D/MM/Y	YYYI		
	e)OCCUP.	AHON: (INDOO!	CTUO \ S	OORI		0.00	8	
	I) TEARS O	F DRIVING EXPR	FRIENCE.				*	
	4. WAS DRIV	ER AN EMPLO	YEE OF T	HE INSU	JRED'S	OMPAN	VY? (YE	S / NO)
	The second second	e in tolionite of	- I Pri - 1 1 1	2 IV/ED \N/	TTU TRICE	III	20	vuer.
	- Tribertinic	CONDITION.	CLEAR /	SAINING	/ OTHERS	5		1
	DINOAD JU	IRFACE: (DRY /	MET /OT	LIEDO				
	7. alREPORTE	D TO POLICE (Y	ES (NO)	0.5				
	IF YES, PLE	ASE STATE WHIC	TH POUR	ECTATIO				
	. IHIKU PART	VEHICLE			N:	70.00		
ع ه	a) VEHICL	E NUMBER:	S1021	2650				
e of passenger			U - U	VOX	1400	J. L.		
e of passenger) b) DRIVER	'S NAME:	0-0-	, 43 X.	мог	DEL:		
e of passenger aduating driver	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI	'S NAME: N/PASSPORT:	0-0-	, 43 X		Reducide		
e of passenger aduating driver	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI	'S NAME: N/PASSPORT:	0-0	, 43 X.		VTACT:		
e of passenger reluding driver () 9	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI . THIRD PARTY	'S NAME: N/PASSPORT: 'VEHICLE	J-0	, •3 X.		NTACT:		
o of passenger aduating driver () o of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE	'S NAME: N/PASSPORT:		, •3 X.		NTACT:		
o of passenger aduating driver () g to of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	'S NAME:_ N/PASSPORT;_ VEHICLE E NUMBER:_ S NAME:		, •3 X ,	COI	NTACT:_		
o of passenger aduating driver () g to of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	'S NAME: N/PASSPORT: VEHICLE NUMBER:		, 45 X.	COI	NTACT:		
e of passenger aduating driver () 9 10 of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	'S NAME:_ N/PASSPORT;_ VEHICLE E NUMBER:_ S NAME:		, 45 X	COI	NTACT:_		
o of passenger aduating driver () g to of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	'S NAME:_ N/PASSPORT;_ VEHICLE E NUMBER:_ S NAME:			CON	NTACT:		Com
le of passenger including driver	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	"S NAME:_ IN/PASSPORT:_ VEHICLE E NUMBER:_ S NAME:_ V/PASSPORT:_	gn	ace co	con	NTACT:	ahoo.	Com
e of passenger aduating driver () 9 10 of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	"S NAME:_ IN/PASSPORT:_ VEHICLE E NUMBER:_ S NAME:_ V/PASSPORT:_	gn	ace co	CON	NTACT:	ahoo.	Com
e of passenger aduating driver () 9 10 of passenger	b) DRIVER c) NRIC/FI THIRD PARTY d) VEHICLE e) DRIVER	'S NAME:	gn	ace co	con	NTACT:	ahoo.	Com